

BID TABULATION SHEET
Village of Caseyville
South Long St. Pavement Overlay
Date: 7/8/21

				BIDDER Christ Bros. Asphalt, Inc.		BIDDER Rooters American Maint., Inc.		BIDDER The Kilian Corporation		BIDDER Byrne & Jones Construction	
CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
40600635	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N70	516	Ton	\$92.64	\$47,802.24	\$122.50	\$63,210.00	\$101.00	\$52,116.00	\$192.60	\$99,381.60
40603315	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C" N70	2,028	Ton	\$92.64	\$187,873.92	\$92.75	\$188,097.00	\$101.00	\$204,828.00	\$130.75	\$265,161.00
40600982	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL BUTT JOINT	2337	sq.yd	\$10.69	\$24,982.53	\$5.75	\$13,437.75	\$12.00	\$28,044.00	\$11.00	\$25,707.00
70100460	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION STANDARD 701306	1	Lump Sum	\$6,975.00	\$6,975.00	\$27,765.00	\$27,765.00	\$9,955.00	\$9,955.00	\$40,675.00	\$40,675.00
40600275	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	1,290	gal.	\$4.93	\$6,359.70	\$4.90	\$6,321.00	\$2.00	\$2,580.00	\$11.30	\$14,577.00
TOTAL					\$273,993.39		\$298,830.75		\$297,523.00		\$445,501.60

Sherbut-Carson-Claxton, LLC
 4 Meadow Hghts. Prof. Pk.
 Collinsville, IL 62234
 618-345-5454